
RE: Support For Termination of Peak Hour Parking Restrictions

Ramos, Odette (City Council) <Odette.Ramos@baltimorecity.gov>
Tue 1/9/2024 11:25 AM
To:​'Coldstream Homestead Montebello' <chmc.corp@gmail.com>;​Leva, Anthony F (City Council)
<anthony.leva@baltimorecity.gov>​
Cc:​Nikki <cmkstock@hotmail.com>;​Anthony Walters, sr <born2lead1@rocketmail.com>;​Unyenaka, Maraizu
<maraizuo@hotmail.com>;​Linda Lomax <llomax712@gmail.com>;​Stephanie Scott <stephaniegscott10@gmail.com>;​Isa Shah
<isashah@aol.com>;​Moyd, Stephanie (DHCD) <Stephanie.Moyd@baltimorecity.gov>​

Thanks, I’ll make sure to pass that along.  I’ve added Committee staff here.
 
Thanks!
 

Odette Ramos
Baltimore City Councilwoman
District 14
Office: 410-396-4814
Mobile: 443-801-8137
Odette.ramos@baltimorecity.gov
www.odetteramos.com
 
 
From: Coldstream Homestead Montebello <chmc.corp@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, January 9, 2024 11:04 AM
To: Ramos, Odette (City Council) <Odette.Ramos@baltimorecity.gov>
Cc: Nikki <cmkstock@hotmail.com>; Anthony Walters, sr <born2lead1@rocketmail.com>; Unyenaka, Maraizu
<maraizuo@hotmail.com>; Linda Lomax <llomax712@gmail.com>; Stephanie Scott
<stephaniegscott10@gmail.com>; Isa Shah <isashah@aol.com>; Moyd, Stephanie (DHCD)
<Stephanie.Moyd@baltimorecity.gov>
Subject: Support For Termination of Peak Hour Parking Restrictions
 

CAUTION:  This email originated from outside of Baltimore City IT Network Systems. 
Reminder:  DO NOT click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know that
the content is safe.  Report any suspicious activities using the Report Phishing Email Button, or by
emailing to Phishing@baltimorecity.gov

Hi Councilperson,

Unfortunately, I won't be able to attend today's hearing on the termination of peak hour parking restrictions.
However, I want to express that CHM supports the proposal to eliminate peak hour parking restrictions along the
sections of Hillen Road and Loch Raven Road that run through CHM.
 
Thanks,
Mark
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